Ol GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TR| VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635 IV#: 047537
TELEPHONE: VEWL.#: o
I-171#: Y NO_

EXIT VISA#: NO

POLITICAL PRISORER REGISIRATION FORM
(Two Copies)

The purpose of this form is to identily persons who are or were formerly
Interned in re—education camps in Victnam, so that eligibility for U.S.
admisslon via the Orderly Departure Program can be established.

1. APPLICANT 1IN VIEINAM NGUYEN | AN H NHUT
Last ! Middle First
A~ ~l ~ A .1
_ Current Address: (1B CAN DOT ,, THXA TANV AV  TINH LONGAN
Date of Birth: 04- 02 - 1930 Place of Birlh: saiGov( UIGTNA'M,L
Previous Occupation (before 1975) IJEL)TC‘M COLOMEL MILITARY SERIAL # %’/ H433%

(Rank & Position)
INSPECTOR, GEMVERA L. ONG AN

2. TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP Dates: From OS5-0l-(497S To (9-2{- 9{4
Years: aq Months: a Days: 2|

3. SPONSOR'S NAME: NGUYEN) . SICH G
! Name

Address and "Telcphone Rumber

4. RAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUALRTANCES IN THE U.S.

Name, Address & Telcphone Humber Relationship
NEUMEN | RICH NGO (CSowne  ahove ) DAVGHTER.
Ao, sSOM  H. _ L SOV M (AW
chO, LAM K. v _GRADID SO
Ao,  Vier H. Y ' Ge0)0 SOR)

If you are eligible Lo file for the applicant under Category I of the ODP criteria
and have nol filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR), you arc encouraged to do so.
MAlso, persons in the U.5. who are eligible to petilion for relatives in Vielnam on
INS Form I-130 must do so.

DATE PREPARED:  [- 14- 4O




6.

Pape 2

NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA)

N

(Listed on page 1)N\.J

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES

DATE OF

BIRTH

RELATTIONSHIP
PA.

T0

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above)

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION



HOI GIA-DINH TU-NHAN CHINH-TRI VIET-NAM P.O. BOX 5435 ARLINGTON, VA. 22205-063%

INTAKE FORM (Two Coples)

MAU DON VE LY-LICH Mé\SO, BOLTL]C

*hkhde ke hhhh

NAME (Ten Tu-nhan) : NGy4Yen ANV H ] NBVT i
Last (Ten Ho) Middle (Giua) First (Ten gol)
DATE, PLACE OF BIRTH : Q4 Q2 1930
(Nam, noi sinh) Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year (Nam)
SEX (Nam hay Nu) : Male (Nam): x Female (Nu):
MARITAL STATUS Single (Doc than): rlarried (Co lap gia dinh): )X
(Tinh trang gia dinh):
AT /\/ , ~ “2
ADDRESS IN VIETNAM 2 1B AN BT T XA J‘,Qyo AN TINK LONGE AL

(Dia chi tai Viet-Nam)

POLITICAL PRISONER (Co la tu nhan tai VN hay khong): Yes (Co) X No (Khong)___
If Yes (Neu co): From (Tu): (35 - \~-197¢ To (Den): Oﬂ—il—]ﬁKg
PLACE OF RE-EDUCATION: BAM TAN
CAMP (Trai tu)
PROFESSION (Nghe nghiep): LIBUTENANT COLONEL-
EDUCATION IN U.S. (Du hoc tai My): g2 4
YN ARMY (Quan doi VN) Rank (Cap bac): LIEOTE AT COLOAEL.
VN GOVERNMENT (Trong chinh phu VN) Position (Chuc wvu): (WS Ton)  GEMVERAL
L on Date (nam): (972
APPLICATION FOR 0.D.P. (Da co nap don cho ODP): Yes (Co): X
IV Number (So ho so): 247537
No {(Khong): :

\

NUMBER OF DEPENDENTS ACCOMPANYING (So nguoi di theo): 4
(Ten than nhan thap tung) Xin ghi ben sau vol day du chi ti:

MAILING ADDRESS IN VN (Dia chi lien lac tai VN): [(8 CAUBDT TH(xA Tam AN Tiodt LOVGAN

NAME & ADDRESS OF SPONSOR/RELATIVE (Ten va Dia chi Than nhan hay Nguoi Bao tro):
MevdEY _ Bick VGoC (_DasaTER )

lA02 V. WeeT ST~ SAVTR aa |, ca 1703 () SIA- G074

U.S. CITIZEN (Quoc tich Hoa-Ky):_  Yes (co): No (Khong): &~
RELATIONSHIP WITH PRISONER (Lien he voi tu nhan tai VN): DAOGHTER. .
NAME & SIGNATURE: Boych . nae  Rauurbn

ADDRESS & TELEPHONE OF INFORMANT ot

(Ten, Chu ky, Dia chi va Dien thoai cua nguoi dien don nay) AMUYEL. BiCk MG

DATE : Q| < \ 990
Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year (Nam)




n

Page 2

A /. —
NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) : Ngodew alon vrdT
(Listed on page 1)

| NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES DATE OF 2IRTEZ| RELATIZNISET® 7C
o4,
) . yA .

VO THI _ HAO (1% wi Fe
NG ~ ~

Nagudey ApH U9  DuvG 15-06-1963 Son)
e’ [

MNavyen) AV TRUNG _THU (7- 09 - 1464  Ssou
v / -

NGUYEN  AVH  BiDH  THAMH 0~ 11— (466 Son
N ) ! /

MauvenN  TH( AVH THUY O4-o¢ - {969 DAVGHTER

,~//
,////

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above)

SAME  ABOVE

#DDITIONAL INFORMATION



Embassy of the United States of America

Bangkok, Thailand
Date: | —T9Es

F17 AUG 1989

Reference No. IV - LA {B5Lt

Dear S)x//Madam: W Al AT

Your recent correspondence indicates that your immigration or citizemship
status may have changed, or that you are eligible to change your status.

Please go to the nearest office of the U.S. Immigration and Naturalization
Service (INS) and take the actions indicated below.

If you are not yet a U.S. citizen, please write and tell us. If you
have applied for citizenship, please state the date and place of
application

éeavw_—
If/stmee you are no 43 U S c1tizen you must file inmigrant visa

petitions for your—s - {1dren_and ofs and
ehildren; ) and your --"-‘ NELSTAIBIRIETF and their
children. éé flle 1-130 petition(s wi NS for the persons

listed below. Have INS send the petition to the Orderly Departure
Program (ODP), American Embassy in Bangke You should mark the
petition(s) with the file numbers given @ bedow:

~
N

If/since you are now a U,S. citizen you must file a Form G-641 with
INS to request their verification of your naturalization. Have INS
send the approved Form G-641 to: :

The Orderly Departure Program
American Embassy
Bangkok

Mark the form with file number given above. Upon receipt of the

approved Form G-641 by ODP, a higher immigration preference will be
assigned to your spouse and/or children.

0DP-16 (0015f: 9/86)



If/since you are now a permanent resident alien you must file
immigrant visa petitions (INS Forms I-130) for your spouse and/or
your unmarried sons and daughters. Have INS send the petitions tc
the Orderly Departure Program, American Embassy, Bangkok. Mark the
petitions with the file numbers given above/below:

You must file a separate I-130 immigrant visa petition for the person
named below. The reason is checked below. Failing to do so may delay
your relatives' departure from Vietnam. Have INS send the petition
to the Orderly Departure Program, American Embassy, Bangkok.

Mark the petition with the file numbers given above/below:

/7 The person(s) named below is/are over 21 years old and may
not travel to the U.S. on petitions for other family members.
He/she/they need a separate petition.

/7 The person(s) named below may not travel to the U.S. on petitions
for other family members. He/she/they must enter U.S. on
his/her/their own petitions.

/7 Other:

Name File Number

Sincerely,

/

Orde Departure Program
American Embassy - Box 58
APQ San Francisco 96346-0001

oOP-16 (0015f: 9/86)
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EM3A5SY OF THE UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
3ANGKOX, THAILAND

MAY 23, 1989

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

NGUYEN ANH NHUT BORN 2 APR 30 (1V 247537)
YO THI HAO BORN 1933 WIFE
NGUYEN ANH UY DUNG BORN 13> JUN 463 UNMARRIED SON
NGUYEN ANH TRUNG THU BORN 17 SEP A4 UNMARRIED SON
NGUYEN ANH BINH THANH S0RN 10 NOV 46 UNMARRIED SON
NGUYEN THI ANH THUY BORN 4 FSB 49 UNMARRIED DAUGHTER
ADJDRESS IN VIETNAM: 113 CaN 90T

P 02

TAN AN

LONG AN

VEWL#: 50794

NHUNG NGUOI CO TEN TREN DAY DUOC COI NHU TAM DU TIEU-CHUAN DE DINH-CU
TAI HOA-KY. TUY NHIEN, SU QUYET=DINH CUOI CUN5G DE HOI DU DIEU-KIEN
CON TUY THUOC vAaQ CUDC PHONG-VAN CUA VIEN-CHUC SO DI-TRU HAY TUY VIEN
LANH-SU HOA-KY VA XET=-QUA VIEC KHAM SUC XHDE VA THU=-NGHIEM Y-TE CAN
THIET. DE CO SU CHAP-THUAN CUOI CUNG CUA VIEN-CHUC HOA-KY, VA TRUOC
KHI ROI KHOI VIET~NAM, MOI NGUOI CAN CO SUC KHOE TOT DEP VA ROI DU
NHUNG DIEU-KIEN CUA LUAT DI-TRU HOA-KY.

VI THE, TRONG TRUONG HOP NMUNG NGUOI NAY OUOC CHINH-QUYEN VIZT-NAM CHO
PHEP XUAT-CANH, CHUNG TOI YEU CAU QUY VI CHO PHEP HO DUOC THI HANH TAI
VIET-NAM NHUNG THU-TUC CAN THIET LIEN-QUAN DEN HO-SO XIN ROI KHOI
VIET-NAM, THEO CHUONG-=TRINH RA DI CO TRAT TU (ODP), KE CA NHUNG THU-
TUC XKHAM SUC-KHOZ, THU-NGHIEM Y-TE CAN THIET VA DUDC CHINH=-QUYEN
VIET-NAM CHO PHEP GAP VIEN-CHUC CO THAM-QUYEN CUA CHINH-PHU HOA-KY DE
DUOC PHONG-VAN.

DIEU KIEN DUOC DINH-CU TAI HDA-KY CUA BAT CU NGUDI NAO CO TEN TRONG TO
THU NAY, CO THE KHONG CON HIEU LUC NUA, TRONG MOT SO TRUONG HOP, BAO
GOM CA HON-NHAN, LY-DI, DEN TUOI 21, HAY QUA DOI.

SINCERELYZS O ' Ug:

BRUCE A% @
DIRECTOR

ORDERLY DEPARTURE OFFICE

00P-I
07/83 9626745



%
- . ~® 3
- DT

-2 _BO NOL V o s © Mhid 8 001-QLTG, ban -
e -.:B__()_NQ! VU , co;«‘ HOA XA HOI CHU NGHIA VIET mu " binh theo cong vins§
) Trgi _Ham tpn =~ . Boe MP —'Ti' da — Hanh P’"‘C © 2505 nghy 27 thang 11
- : - : - ’ _ . - — o e nim 1972 -
L R sustp - ©

“.4 . . GIAY RA TRAI

-

o TheothbngursﬂgGG BCA/TTngiyaxsxg& cuaB¢Noxvu,
' Thi hinh da vin, quylt dinh tha 5§ _ 3R% - ngay 28 ching. 08 aam 1988
cta - mnb‘l m _ ‘ . ﬁ '
‘ Haycipg:(ythacboanh,ch;cpttnsaudiy - o - A
) Ho, ﬁnkhmsmh_._Mmq_thﬂwi : ) - Sinh m'im.193n—
C‘cténganhlc : .
Noi sinh - bbi gon

Noi ding ky | nhin khiu thm’mg tru tru'éc khi bj bt _u_camdnh_tan_an,long_an_._

cum__lﬁmg_t:a_rn.’&ng phong_th:mhrﬁtnaﬁ : .
" Bibitngdy 01/05/7_5 BN . An phat __ 410y

-

Theo quy#t dinh, dn vins§ . ngly thing ndm_ eba

~

) bl bi ting 4n -f.ﬂn, coﬁg thinh pim . :hing
Di duygc gmm 4n lln, cfng thinh nim- thing . ‘
Nay vbror wi i 11 c2n d8% wh{! x5 tan m,g_m;m .

Nhanxétquétrlnhca:taé

' Bmg 0y pbh trlnh d\f,n tai UBND Phw?rng. xi
Trode npy ..__thing— nim 19—
E Lhnyngbutn':phal - . uou-du}w
ci_Nguyan Anh Hhigt - ngudl duge clp gty
'u.-‘}. RO o ' - ﬁa 09 8)"' {

WLWUL




SON H'cAo

TRAN THI PHUONG

- Ban Chdp Hianh T.U,
- Executlve Board

" RHUC MINH THG
Presigent

NGUYEN QUYNH Gia0
15t Vice-President

© YRAN XiM DUNG
2ng Vice presigent

NCUYEN VAN CIOY
Secretary General

TRAN THI PHUGNG
Deouty Secretary

NGUYEN THI HANH
Treasurer

~ €O van poan
Advisory Committee

~ HEP LOWMAN
NCUYEN XUAM LAN

/
AL | AssOCATION
4 ASSOCIATION
TWELE  oupun —— =5
ORANGE
EMPLOYECES é‘%’a’r?ﬁ'u?éﬁ ERAL 7
. LEVARD .
DENGRO 3 e
FOR__ ¢ u‘g@ -
> e
oo
L L= 1= T ‘
. NbU't-N AL EVLY ) :
. NGUYEN XUAN LAN HUL Via-Waan av nascae oo { VIET-NAM
© HIEP (OWMAN : ‘ ‘
TRAN KIM DUNG

’
HOi Gia- Dlnh Tu Nhan Chlnh Tri Vlet ~Nam hoat dong bat
vy 161, thuan tuy xa h01 va nhéin dao nh&m muc dich van dong
cho v1ec tra td do cho tu-nhdn chinh- trl Vlet Nam va doan-
tu gia dinh.

Hol thlet tha keu ng Cong Bong hdong ung_hoat dong
cua H01 bang cach tham gia tlch cuc va trd thanh Hgl Vién.
Néu quy vi nao mu6n gia nhap H01, xin cho biét nhdng chi
tlet sau day :

S ,
N A .
Ho va Ten: Vel are. At
bia chi:
Bién thoai: (saf\_ . (Nha)'
'l‘en tu nhan ch:th trl' UG-U\«JG%Q AVAV NHU'ZF
Lién hé gia dinh v3i td nhan chinh tr}'
(Cha, Me, V3, Anh, Chi, Em, v.v.) ~  (CHA-
] L .

- Xin quy v1 cho blet quy v1 co the dong gop bang cach
nao cho H01. tuy theo y muon va long hao tam cua quy v1.

Thol gld
Nign liem: > ($12.Q0) c#ETK # \IK¥
Pong gop ung h0° {tuy y) . \~24-9qo

' ~“ -
A

Thd td, ngdn phieu xin gdi ve:

IlOI GIA- DINH '1'U NHI\N CHINH TRI VIET NAM
"P.0O. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205
TELEPHONE :



HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635

TELEPHONE:

HOl DANng Qudn Tr|
Board of Directors
KHOC MINK THO 1
NCUYEN THI HANH A~ A
b MAU DON XIN GIA-NHAP
NCUYEN VAN GO ~ — — ~ ! A
NCUYEN XUAN LAN HOI GIA-DINH TU-NHAN CHINH-TRI VIHET-NAM
HIEP LOWMAN . . .
wANKMOUNG 0000~——~—
TRAN THI PHUONG ooolooo
Ban Ch3p Hanh T.U. ! ’
Executive Board HOi Gia- Dlnh Tu Nhadn Chinh-Tri Vlet ~Nam hoat dong bat
T vu lél, thuan tuy xa h01 va nhéan dao nh&m muc dich van dong

presigent cho viec tra td do cho tu-nhan chinh- trl Vlet Nam va ‘doan-
NGUVYEN QUYNH CiAQ tu gia dinh.

15} vice-President )
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Pr n
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TRAN THI PHUGNG tlet sau day

Deouty Secretary
NGUYEN THI HANH C o )

Treasurer A .

Ho va Tén: VGUYeN) eaoe 8l
€6 vin boan «Dla chi’
Advisory Committee
Bien thoai: (sdy [Nha)

HEP LOWMAN
NGUYEN XUAN LAN

Ten tu nhan chlnh trl. LJ&quilf A+Nr pen?r
Lien he gia dinh vdi td nhan chinh tr%'
(Cha, Me, V3, Anh, Chi, Em, v.v.) _ (CHA
' )

Xin quy vi cho blet quy v1 co the dong gop baqg cach
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